
Computer Sciences Club meetings will be held in Room 128 every 2nd & 4th

Tuesday after school until 3:30 p.m. beginning September 29. Questions: Contact 

Mr. Fears at sfears@irsc.edu

First Priority Club meetings will be held in Room 110 (the Dome) and virtually 

every Wednesday during lunch beginning September 9.  Questions: Contact 

Mrs. Wood at gwood@irsc.edu OR Mr. McCrory at cmccrory@irsc.edu

Science National Honor Society (SNHS) meetings will be held in the Knowledge 

Room & virtually every 1st & 3rd Thursday after school until 3:30 p.m. 

beginning September 24.  Questions: Contact Mrs. Bartow at jbartow@irsc.edu

Interact Club meetings, sponsored by Rotary International, will be held in 

Room 110 (the Dome) and virtually during lunch on Mondays beginning 

September 14. Questions: Contact Mrs. Kohuth at dkohuth@irsc.edu 

Investment Club meetings will be held every Wednesday during lunch in 

Room 135 beginning September 8.  Questions: Contact Mr. Bicksler at 

bbicksle@irsc.edu OR Mr. Judd at wjudd@irsc.edu

Art Club/National Art Honor Society meetings will be held in Room 146 

and virtually every 1st and 3rd Tuesday after school beginning October 1.  

Questions: Contact Mrs. Gribble at agribble@irsc.edu
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Safe School Ambassadors: The 1st meeting for returning ambassadors and those 

interested in becoming an ambassador will be held at the end of September. 

Questions: Contact Mrs. Decker sdecker@irsc.edu, Mrs. Gribble 

agribble@irsc.edu, or Dr. Bonds dbonds@irsc.edu

Prom Committee meetings will be held in Room 144 every 2nd & 4th 

Thursday beginning October 15 after school until 3:30 p.m. Questions: 

Contact Ms. Jones at tjones@irsc.edu or Mrs. Bartow at jbartow@irsc.edu

National Honor Society meetings (for current members and those transferring 

membership from their previous school) will be held virtually to start every 

Monday after school until 3:30 p.m. beginning September 14.  Questions: Contact 

Mr. Judd at wjudd@irsc.edu

Writing and Performance Club meetings will meet on the 2nd & 4th Tuesdays 

in Room 132 after school until 3:30 p.m. beginning September 15. Questions: 

Contact Mr. Escandon at jescando@irsc.edu

SGA meetings will be held during lunch every 1st & 3rd Thursday in room 

129 and virtually for anyone interested beginning September 10. Questions: 

Contact Ms. Hutcheson at ahutches@irsc.edu

Math Club/Mu Alpha Theta meetings will be held in Room 135 the 1st 

Wednesday of each month after school until 3:30 p.m. beginning September 9. 

Questions: Contact Mr. Bicksler at bbicksle@irsc.edu
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